
2024 - 2025 Model United Nations Conferences
Last updated September 9 - JMUNSA 
maximum participants added

***Subject to Change***

Participation 
Expectations:

Middle School = 
Minimum is 1 
conference

High School = 
Minumum is 1 
conference

High School Lettering = 4 conferences over 2 consecutive 
years of high school; or 2 conferences in one year + an award = 
Varsity level

Important: Once a student commits to a conference, the entire participation fee is due in full by 
the deadlines even if the student decides not to participate, loses eligibility, or withdraws from 
Model UN or Meridian School.

Conference 
Name

Grade 
Levels

Maximum 
Participants Date(s) Location

Travel provided 
by school?

Overnight 
Stay 

Required?
Meals 

Included

Estimated 
Participation 

Fee Commitment Deadline
Invoices Issued via 

MySchoolBucks Payment 1 Due Payment 2 Due

CTMUN 8-12 N/A

Saturday, November 9 
and Sunday, November 

10
Austin (Lake Travis 

High School)
No. Provided by 
parent/guardian No

lunch included 
both days $90 Thursday, September 19 Monday, September 23 Thursday, October 3 N/A

MWS 
MiniMUN 6-8 N/A

Saturday, December 7, 
8 a.m. - 3 p.m.

Meridian Middle 
School Building

No. Provided by 
parent/guardian No Pizza $10 Monday, November 4 Monday, November 11 Monday, November 18 N/A

MUNSA 9-12 N/A
Thursday, January 9 

and Friday, January 10
San Antonio (Trinity 

University) yes yes yes $325 - $375 Thursday, September 26 Tuesday, October 1 Monday, October 14 Thursday, November 14

JMUNSA 6-8 20 Thursday, January 9
San Antonio (Trinity 

University) yes no
snacks and 

dinner $175 Monday, September 23 Tuesday, October 1 Monday, October 14 Thursday, November 14

HAMUN 9-12 N/A
Thursday, February 6 
and Friday, February 7

Houston (University 
of Houston) yes yes yes $400-$450 Thursday, October 17 Monday, October 21 Thursday, October 24 Thursday, December 5

SICMUN 6-12 N/A Saturday, February 22

Georgetown 
(Southwestern 

University)
No. Provided by 
parent/guardian No lunch included $65 Tuesday, January 21 Monday, January 27 Thursday, January 30 N/A

Questions? Email MUN@mwschool.org

https://www.ctmun.org/
https://munsa.org/
https://munsa.org/jmunsa
https://www.hamun.org/
https://www.sicmun.org/

